
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Successors

1 MOBILIZATION 4 days Mon 6/20/16 Thu 6/23/16 2

2 TRAFFIC CONTROL PACKAGE 1.5 days Fri 6/24/16 Mon 6/27/16 3

3 PROJECT DEMARCATION FENCE 1 day Mon 6/27/16 Tue 6/28/16 4

4 TREE PROTECTION 0.1 days Tue 6/28/16 Tue 6/28/16 5SS

5 SILT FENCE 1 day Tue 6/28/16 Wed 6/29/16 6

6 INLET PROTECTION DEVICE 1 day Wed 6/29/16 Thu 6/30/16 7

7 CLEARING & GRUBBING 0.2 days Thu 6/30/16 Thu 6/30/16 9SS,8

8 REMOVING SIGNS 0.4 days Thu 6/30/16 Fri 7/1/16 10FF

9 COLD PLANING, BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT 1.5 days Thu 6/30/16 Fri 7/1/16 10SS+1 day

10 EXCAVATION OF SURFACES & PAVEMENTS 1 day Fri 7/1/16 Tue 7/5/16 11

11 PRECAST CATCH BASIN 4 days Tue 7/5/16 Mon 7/11/16 12SS+2 days

12 18" CPEP W/ END SECTION 2.5 days Thu 7/7/16 Mon 7/11/16 13FF

13 15" CPEP 1 day Mon 7/11/16 Mon 7/11/16 14

14 WIRED CONDUIT (1.5") 7.5 days Tue 7/12/16 Thu 7/21/16 15FF,16

15 CONDUIT SLEEVE 1 day Wed 7/20/16 Thu 7/21/16 16FF

16 WIRED CONDUIT 2.5" 1 day Thu 7/21/16 Fri 7/22/16 17

17 JUNCTION BOX 0.5 days Fri 7/22/16 Fri 7/22/16 19SS,18

18 STREET LIGHTS 5 days Mon 7/25/16 Fri 7/29/16 19

19 POWER DROP STANCHION 1 day Mon 8/1/16 Mon 8/1/16 20SS

20 EXCAVATION FOR WALKS AND ROAD 3 days Mon 8/1/16 Wed 8/3/16 21

21 EXCAVATION FOR CURB 2 days Thu 8/4/16 Fri 8/5/16 22

22 SUBBASE FOR WALKS AND ROAD 2 days Mon 8/8/16 Tue 8/9/16 23

23 SUBBASE FOR CURB 2.5 days Wed 8/10/16 Fri 8/12/16 24

24 VERTICAL GRANITE CURB 4 days Fri 8/12/16 Thu 8/18/16 25

25 5" SIDEWALK 1.5 days Thu 8/18/16 Fri 8/19/16 26FF,27FF,28

26 8" SIDEWALK 1 day Fri 8/19/16 Fri 8/19/16 27

27 DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE 0.25 days Mon 8/22/16 Mon 8/22/16 28

28 CHANGE ELEVATION OF DROP INLETS & REHAB 2 days Mon 8/22/16 Wed 8/24/16 29

29 BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT 3 days Wed 8/24/16 Mon 8/29/16 30

30 LINE STRIPING 1 day Mon 8/29/16 Tue 8/30/16 31

31 SIGNS & ANCHORS 1 day Tue 8/30/16 Wed 8/31/16 32

32 GUARDRAIL 1 day Wed 8/31/16 Thu 9/1/16 33

33 TOP SOIL 2 days Thu 9/1/16 Mon 9/5/16 34

34 SEED & MULCH 2 days Mon 9/5/16 Wed 9/7/16 35

35 TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING 1 day Wed 9/7/16 Thu 9/8/16 36

36 CLEAN UP 5 days Thu 9/8/16 Thu 9/15/16
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